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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenna Horne584
Texas Best

9.150 9.700 9.4509.550 37.850
10T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Lauren Sidebotham514
Sunbelt

9.225 9.225 9.6259.525 37.600
8T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Emilia McFadden295
Gym Power House

9.400 8.750 9.4009.650 37.200
3T 9 1 4T 3 

3 

Takara O'Reilly586
Texas Best

9.500 8.950 9.5509.000 37.000
2 7 9 2 4 

4 

Paige Hursman369
Kurt Thomas

9.225 9.025 9.0509.400 36.700
8T 6 5 7T 5 

5 

Emilee Flynn365
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.150 9.0009.175 36.625
5 3T 7 10T 6 

6 

Hailey Smith589
Texas Best

9.150 8.850 9.0009.475 36.475
10T 8 4 10T 7 

7 

Lily MaCiula360
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.150 9.3758.375 36.300
3T 3T 13 6 8 

8 

Delaney Ginty368
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.150 9.4008.000 36.150
1 3T 15 4T 9 

9 

Alyssia Dodson361
Kurt Thomas

9.050 8.400 9.0508.925 35.425
12 11 10 7T 10 

10 

Evelyn Grace Pecory353
Kurt Thomas

9.275 7.600 9.0509.275 35.200
6 16 6 7T 11T

11T

Kylie Martin301
Gym Power House

9.000 8.200 8.9009.100 35.200
13T 14 8 12 11T

11T

Ainsley Powell354
Kurt Thomas

9.250 8.450 8.2008.750 34.650
7 10 11 16 13 

13 

Madysen Harshman106
Achievers

9.000 8.300 8.6508.500 34.450
13T 13 12 14 14 

14 

Zaria Jones315
Irving Dynamic-26701

8.825 8.100 8.7008.050 33.675
15 15 14 13 15 

15 

Julieta Rodriguez319
Irving Dynamic-26701

8.800 8.375 8.3007.750 33.225
16 12 16 15 16 

16 
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